F O R M
CBC-500 & 550 Series Torque Adjustable Clutch/
Brake Controls Installation Manual
P-0239-24
Revised
June 2024
•	 Read and follow all instructions carefully.
•	 Disconnect and lock out power before installation and maintenance. Working on or near energized equipment can result in severe injury.

Faulty switching device Check for proper operation and replace if defective.
Faulty control Replace control.
Reorder Information
Model Part No.
CBC-500-90 6024-448-003
CBC-500-24 6024-448-002
CBC-550-90 6024-448-006
CBC-550-24 6024-448-005
CBC-500 Series Enclosure 6042-101-004
CBC-550 Series Enclosure 6006-101-007
DÉCLARATION DE CONFORMITÉ
Nous: WARNER ELECTRIC
449 Gardner Street
South Beloit, IL 61080